UNI-1
UNI-1.25
UNI-1.5
UNI-2

Uni-Loop

Temperature Range

-40°C to +60°C (-40°F to +140°F)

Stock Sizes

1"-2"

AvailableSizes

1"-2"

Standard Stock Sizes
25ft, 50ft

Non Standard Lengths
None

Product Information

Light weight gray polyethylene copolymer hose reinforced with an integral polyethylene
helix. Smooth interior assures efficient air flow. Superior external abrasion resistance.
Good flexibility with tight bending characteristics. Crush resistant. Ideal for use in light
weight vacuum applications & as a drain hose. Suitable for conduit for wiring. Meets

IAPMO compliance.

Product Applications

MATERIAL

Notes

* Pressures based on straight lengths of hose @ 72°F

1 0.090
1-1/4 0.150
1-1/2 0.180
2 0.230

18
17
15
10

JJ DOWNS INDUSTRIAL PLASTICS INC.

416.236.1884

Toronto, ON

é_; = member
,?%5}\, iapd

JUIDOWNS.COM

international association

—~/
\&"/ of plastics distribution
—

29
29
29
14

1.75
2.25
25

3.75



	Page 1

