



Temperature Range

-40°C to +60°C (-40°F to +140°F)

Stock Sizes

1"-2"

AvailableSizes

1"-2"

Standard Stock Sizes

25ft, 50ft

Non Standard Lengths

None

Product Information

Light weight gray polyethylene copolymer hose reinforced with an integral polyethylene helix. Smooth interior assures efficient air flow. Superior external abrasion resistance. Good flexibility with tight bending characteristics. Crush resistant. Ideal for use in light weight vacuum applications & as a drain hose. Suitable for conduit for wiring. Meets IAPMO compliance.

Product Applications

	AIR	FUME		DUST		MATERIAL
--	-----	------	--	------	--	----------

Notes

* Pressures based on straight lengths of hose @ 72°F

Parts Number	I.D. Inches	Approx Weight	Positive Pressure	Negative Pressure	Centreline Bend Radius
UNI-1	1	0.090	18	29	1.75
UNI-1.25	1-1/4	0.150	17	29	2.25
UNI-1.5	1-1/2	0.180	15	29	2.5
UNI-2	2	0.230	10	14	3.75

